MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE RACES 2024
(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)

Thirteenth Day, Thursday, 17th October, 2024,

HANDICAPS

1. The K.T.Shamaiah Gowda Memorial Trophy(73) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 80 and above (MB 6 + OS 3 =9).(>=1)

(110)  AMAZING A ONE 65 (91)  SEGERA
(105)  IRON CLAD 62.5 @ (90) RAVISHING FORM
@ (94) DUNIT AGAIN 57 (84)  SPECTACULAR

AMAZING A ONE (EX: KNIGHT IN HOOVES)

2 . The K.Thammanna Gowda Memorial Trophy(74) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 40 to 65. confined to Mysore based horses. (Total 13 )

{62}  NRIACE 61 (54)  BORN DANCER
{60}  HEROISM 60 {52} FLYING FALCON
{58} SMART CADILLAC 59 (50)  REAL SHOW

(56) PERFECT PERFECTO 58 (47)  BIOMETRIC

{56} SPARKLING NIGHT 58

3. The One Life To Love Plate(75) - (About) 1600 Metres.
Horses rated 20 to 45. confined to Mysore based horses. (Total 8 )

(39) MASTERY 60 (32)  DEEMED TO FIRE
(36) DORNISH 58.5 {30}  BROCSTON
{34)  VARDAAN 57.5 291 COYOTE GIRL

Weights raised 0.5Kg.
NATURAL LIGHT (EX: LIGHT OF LIFE)

4 . The Karapur Plate(76) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 20 to 45 ,Syears old and over (MB 10 + OS 4 = 14).(*1)

@ (44) * SEKHMET 62 {351 THE GOLDEN SUNRISE
(44) TRUMP BABY 62 {34}  INEFFABLE

(40) WORLDLY WISE 60 @ (30) MEGA SUCCESS

{38} LEOPARD 59 (29) DLORD
@ (37) SUPER KIND 58.5 @ (29) INFINITE SPIRIT

5. The Autumn Blue Plate(77) - (About) 1200 Metres.
Horses rated 00 to 25 (MB 8 + OS 4 =12).

@ (25) DOMINA 62.5 {17} EPSOM DOWNS
(20) BUNDELKHAND QUEEN 60 (15)  CITY OF HUSTLE
{20}  KALASHNIKOV 60 @ (12) TANKINIKA
{18}  ANKUSH 59 @ (10) MASTER VICTORY

JUST BLUES (EX: SHIVALIK SOUND)

6 . The Chirapunji Plate(78) - (About) 1400 Metres.
Horses rated 00 to 25 ,Syears old and over (MB 5 + OS 3 =8).

@ (23) AKASI 61.5 (21)  SQUARE CUT

@ (23) DOUBLE VISION 61.5 @ (18) BURST OF BLAZE
(22) D FIGHTER 61 (177  STONE HOUSE

13/10/2024

Scratchings at 10:30 a.m. on Monday, 14th October, 2024
> = Horse entered in consecutive race date.
* = Not to be eliminated 1

{} = Horses Originally registered at Mysore Race Club Ltd. Total Entries:64  Horses :64

OS = Outstation Horses 14+ MB = Mysore Based Horses 50 = Total 64
Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.22 + Registered outside 42 = 64

55.5
55
52

57
56
55
53.5

56.5
555
55

57.5
57
55
54.5
54.5

58.5
57.5
56
55

60.5
59
58.5

@ (82) > SHUBANKAR

(80)
(80)

(47
{47}
(46)
45}

(28)
@7

@7
{26}
(26)
{24}

@ (10)
{9}
{8}
{2}

(14)
{1}

HAVELOCK CRUISE

PRINCE CORPORATE

CLOUDY HILLS
TAREK

LUCKY POINT
SIRA

NATURAL LIGHT
WHAT IS THIS

JANNAT
MICHELLE PRIDE
SKY STORM
ARMAMENT

SACRED CREATOR
JUST BLUES
DHURANDAR

D UNITED

FLEET TACTICAL
BACCHUS

Handicapper

MYSORE RACES

51
50
50

535
53.5
53

52.5

54.5
54

53.5
53
53
52

55
54.5
54
51

57
50.5



