MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD. MYSORE RACES 2024 (Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing) Thirteenth Day, Thursday, 17th October, 2024, H A N D I C A P S

	.T.Shamaiah Gowda Mem lorses rated 80 and above (-	• • • •	,					
(110)	AMAZING A ONE	65	(91)	SEGERA	55.5	(a) (82)	> SHUBANKAR	51	
(105)	IRON CLAD	62.5	() I) @ (90)	RAVISHING FORM	55.5	(80)	HAVELOCK CRUISE	50	
(10 <i>3</i>) @ (94)	DUN IT AGAIN	57	(84)	SPECTACULAR	55 52	(80)	PRINCE CORPORATE	50 50	
AMAZIN	IG A ONE (EX: KNIGHT II	N HOOVES	5)						
2 . The K		norial Troj	phy(74) - (4	About) 1200 Metres.					
H	lorses rated 40 to 65. confi	ned to Mys	sore based	horses. (Total 13)					
{62}	N R I ACE	61	(54)	BORN DANCER	57	(47)	CLOUDY HILLS	53.5	
{60}	HEROISM	60	{52}	FLYING FALCON	56	{47}	TAREK	53.5	
{58}	SMART CADILLAC	59	(50)	REAL SHOW	55	(46)	LUCKY POINT	53	
(56)	PERFECT PERFECTO	58	(47)	BIOMETRIC	53.5	{45}	SIRA	52.5	
{56}	SPARKLING NIGHT	58	()						
3 . The O	ne Life To Love Plate(75)	- (About) 1	600 Metre	s.					
Н	lorses rated 20 to 45. confi	ned to Mys	sore based	horses. (Total 8)					
(39)	MASTERY	60	(32)	DEEMED TO FIRE	56.5	(28)	NATURAL LIGHT	54.5	
(36)	DORNISH	58.5	{30}	BROCSTON	55.5	(27)	WHAT IS THIS	54	
{34}	VARDAAN	57.5	{29}	COYOTE GIRL	55				
				Weights raised 0.5Kg.					
NATURA	L LIGHT (EX: LIGHT OF	LIFE)							
	arapur Plate(76) - (About)								
H	lorses rated 20 to 45 ,5year	rs old and	over (MB 1	10 + OS 4 = 14).(*1)					
@ (44) *	SEKHMET	62	{35}	THE GOLDEN SUNRISE	57.5	(27)	JANNAT	53.5	
(44)	TRUMP BABY	62	{34}	INEFFABLE	57	{26}	MICHELLE PRIDE	53	
(40)	WORLDLY WISE	60	a (30)	MEGA SUCCESS	55	(26)	SKY STORM	53	
{38}	LEOPARD	59	(29)	DLORD	54.5	{24}	ARMAMENT	52	
<i>(30) (37)</i>	SUPER KIND	58.5	(25) @ (29)	INFINITE SPIRIT	54.5	(21)		52	
5 Tha A	utumn Dhua Dlata(77) (Al	havet) 1700	Matuas						
	utumn Blue Plate(77) - (Al lorses rated 00 to 25 (MB 8	,							
@ (25)	DOMINA	62.5	{17}	EPSOM DOWNS	58.5	@ (10)	SACRED CREATOR	55	
(20)	BUNDELKHAND QUEE		(15)	CITY OF HUSTLE	57.5	{9}	JUST BLUES	54.5	
{20}	KALASHNIKOV	60	(13) (a) (12)	TANKINIKA	56	{8}	DHURANDAR	54.5	
{18}	ANKUSH	59	(a)(12) (a)(10)	MASTER VICTORY	55	$\{2\}$	D UNITED	51	
			(۲۰)			(-)		01	
JUST BL	UES (EX: SHIVALIK SOU	ND)							
	hirapunji Plate(78) - (Abo Iorses rated 00 to 25 ,5yeai			5 + OS 3 = 8).					
@(23)	AKASI	61.5	(21)	SQUARE CUT	60.5	(14)	FLEET TACTICAL	57	
@ (23)	DOUBLE VISION	61.5	(<u></u>)(18)	BURST OF BLAZE	59	{1}	BACCHUS	50.5	
(22)	D FIGHTER	61	(17)	STONE HOUSE	58.5	(1)	briceneb	50.5	
							TT		
13/10/2024							Handicapper MYSORE RACES		
Scratchin	gs at 10:30 a.m. on Monday	14th Octo	ber, 2024						
> = Horse	e entered in consecutive race be eliminated 1								
	ses Originally registered at N	Avsore Rac	e Club Ltd	Total Entries:64 Horses :64	4				
		•			-				
OS = Outstation Horses 14+ MB = Mysore Based Horses 50 = Total 64 Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.22 + Registered outside 42 = 64									

Horses originally registered at M.R.C.Ltd.22 + Registered outside 42 = 64